
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jodie Beck - (784106) - Blackburn Centurion SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.54 411 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

1:07.91 405 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

1:07.93 404 H 01/11/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

1:08.00 403 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:08.03 403 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:08.46 395 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

1:08.78 389 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Blackburn 3

1:09.38 379 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:09.65 375 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

1:09.73 374 F 15/05/16 Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet Sale Blackburn 3

1:10.33 364 H 29/10/16 Blackpool Lights 2016 Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:10.61 360 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:10.80 357 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Blackburn 3

1:11.08 353 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Blackburn 3

1:11.44 348 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:11.93 340 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:12.22 336 H 25/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

1:12.84 328 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:13.05 325 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

1:14.57 305 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:14.93 301 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:17.89 268 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:21.85 231 H 26/02/12 Blackburn Centurions Club Gala Blackburn Blackburn 4
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1:08.00 403 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:10.33 364 H 29/10/16 Blackpool Lights 2016 Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:09.38 379 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:11.08 353 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Blackburn 3

1:08.03 403 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Blackburn 3

1:09.73 374 F 15/05/16 Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet Sale Blackburn 3

1:08.78 389 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Blackburn 3

1:07.91 405 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

1:07.93 404 H 01/11/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

1:07.54 411 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

1:08.46 395 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

1:10.61 360 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:09.65 375 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

1:13.05 325 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

1:12.22 336 H 25/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

1:10.80 357 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Blackburn 3

1:11.93 340 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:11.44 348 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:12.84 328 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:14.57 305 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:14.93 301 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:17.89 268 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3

1:21.85 231 H 26/02/12 Blackburn Centurions Club Gala Blackburn Blackburn 4
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